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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Indy Liljevall         M2029          1/8    6:08       19:03
2     Wayne Dickie           M4049         1/20    6:11       19:12
3     Tom Dole               M3039         1/12    6:25       19:56
4     Peter McPahil          M2029          2/8    6:34       20:24
5     Trinity Schumacher     M2029          3/8    6:43       20:50
6     Brittany Nordland      F2029         1/32    6:51       21:17
7     Amanda Auason          F2029         2/32    7:11       22:18
8     Roman Nordland         M2029          4/8    7:11       22:19
9     Jena Berryman Ogston   F4049         1/50    7:14       22:27
10    Christian Kroll        M1619          1/8    7:19       22:43
11    Ben Ruess              M1115         1/19    7:31       23:20
12    Jimmy Kroll            M1115         2/19    7:33       23:26
13    Ben Karls              M1115         3/19    7:42       23:54
14    Jon Brandt             M4049         2/20    7:47       24:10
15    Jayne Shelquist        F4049         2/50    7:49       24:15
16    Dan Huebsch            M2029          5/8    7:49       24:15
17    Mike Denney            M5059         1/10    7:50       24:20
18    Lana Lappi             F3039         1/46    7:55       24:36
19    Logan Douglas          M1115         4/19    7:57       24:41
20    Wendy Van Wyhe         F3039         2/46    7:59       24:46
21    Jack Miller            M1619          2/8    8:03       24:58
22    Ray Frick              M5059         2/10    8:04       25:03
23    Andrew Hanson          M3039         2/12    8:05       25:06
24    Samantha McDonough     F4049         3/50    8:07       25:10
25    Ross Collins           M3039         3/12    8:07       25:12
26    Barb Allen             F3039         3/46    8:11       25:23
27    Lori Haman             F3039         4/46    8:11       25:24
28    Pat Walsh              M3039         4/12    8:12       25:27
29    Saron Phen             F3039         5/46    8:12       25:29
30    Tina Buchholz          F2029         3/32    8:14       25:34
31    Peter Reuss            M4049         3/20    8:15       25:38
32    Patty Miller           F4049         4/50    8:17       25:45
33    Stephanie Loegering    F3039         6/46    8:18       25:45
34    Jason Andrist          M4049         4/20    8:19       25:51
35    Adeline Angst          F1619          1/8    8:22       26:00
36    Lawson Losee           M0110         1/13    8:23       26:00
37    Lorelei Hanson         F5059         1/27    8:26       26:10
38    Eddie Toft             M0110         2/13    8:27       26:13
39    Tae Weber              M1115         5/19    8:27       26:14
40    Tina Culbertson        F4049         5/50    8:27       26:15
41    Micha Weber            F0110         1/11    8:28       26:18
42    Scott Weber            M4049         5/20    8:29       26:22
43    Cody Glabe             M1619          3/8    8:31       26:28
44    Jaden Foster           M1115         6/19    8:32       26:30
45    Stacey Losee           F3039         7/46    8:32       26:31
46    Melissa Rossow         F2029         4/32    8:32       26:31
47    Renee Hancock          F2029         5/32    8:32       26:31
48    Fred Ziegler           M4049         6/20    8:34       26:36
49    Jon O'Reilly           M4049         7/20    8:41       26:58
50    Carter O'Reilly        M0110         3/13    8:41       26:59
51    Brittany McPhail       F2029         6/32    8:41       26:59
52    Pam Singfiel           F5059         2/27    8:45       27:09
53    Judge Losee            M0110         4/13    8:47       27:17
54    Steve Ecrdahl          M5059         3/10    8:48       27:20
55    Taylor Rasmussen       F1115         1/20    8:51       27:28
56    Pat Bogard             M1115         7/19    8:53       27:36
57    Kari Flom              F4049         6/50    8:55       27:40
58    Sherrie Foss           F4049         7/50    8:55       27:42
59    Gregg Houdek           M4049         8/20    8:58       27:52
60    Stacy Singfiel         F2029         7/32    8:59       27:52
61    Heather Dale           F3039         8/46    8:59       27:53
62    Denise Heppelmann-Wang F4049         8/50    8:59       27:54
63    Liza Shelquist         F1115         2/20    9:00       27:56
64    Leah Shelquist         F1115         3/20    9:01       28:00
65    Jessica Molstad        F3039         9/46    9:03       28:05
66    Kayla Allen            F2029         8/32    9:03       28:07
67    Kelly Dahl             F3039        10/46    9:05       28:12
68    Becky Schran           F4049         9/50    9:05       28:12
69    Braden Aakre           M1115         8/19    9:05       28:13
70    Cherise Chamberlain    F2029         9/32    9:08       28:22
71    Gwen Dole              F0110         2/11    9:15       28:43
72    Melissa Larson         F2029        10/32    9:25       29:13
73    Roger Pahl             M4049         9/20    9:27       29:21
74    Tj Hanson              F3039        11/46    9:28       29:25
75    Andy Schmidt           M3039         5/12    9:29       29:26
76    Mel Heeren             F1115         4/20    9:29       29:26
77    Taylor Schroder        F1115         5/20    9:33       29:39
78    Alicia Woodward        F1115         6/20    9:33       29:40
79    Deb Pahl               F4049        10/50    9:35       29:46
80    Greg Heldt             M4049        10/20    9:37       29:50
81    Tj Hiebert             F3039        12/46    9:43       30:09
82    Roger Eidem            M5059         4/10    9:44       30:14
83    Naomi Pahl             F1619          2/8    9:45       30:15
84    Brenda Frame           F4049        11/50    9:45       30:16
85    Daniel Hiebert         M3039         6/12    9:45       30:18
86    Josh Buri              M0110         5/13    9:46       30:19
87    Grayce Hamlin-Enriquez F2029        11/32    9:47       30:22
88    Adam Manty             M2029          6/8    9:47       30:22
89    M.J. Wagenson          F5059         3/27    9:47       30:23
90    Jenee Moratz           F3039        13/46    9:47       30:23
91    Trey Hughes            M1619          4/8    9:48       30:26
92    Amanda Moder           F2029        12/32    9:55       30:46
93    Mackenzie Prentice     F2029        13/32    9:55       30:46
94    Patrick McDonough      M4049        11/20    9:55       30:47
95    Karlie Keller          F1619          3/8   10:02       31:11
96    Laura Strandell        F2029        14/32   10:07       31:26
97    Nicole Olson           F2029        15/32   10:08       31:29
98    Jennifer Thorne        F2029        16/32   10:08       31:29
99    Walter Park            M3039         7/12   10:09       31:30
100   Stephanie Schumacher   F2029        17/32   10:09       31:30
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101   Aaron Schumacher       M2029          7/8   10:09       31:30
102   Michele Buri           F4049        12/50   10:09       31:32
103   Robyn Collins          F1115         7/20   10:11       31:38
104   Paula Svestka          F4049        13/50   10:12       31:39
105   Rich Markham           M5059         5/10   10:12       31:40
106   Cole Van Houten        M1115         9/19   10:12       31:42
107   Anne Netiring          F4049        14/50   10:13       31:45
108   Shawna Stussy          F3039        14/46   10:16       31:54
109   Angela Andrist         F4049        15/50   10:16       31:54
110   Brandon Woodward       M1115        10/19   10:17       31:57
111   Garrett Bates          M1115        11/19   10:18       31:58
112   Kathy Bates            F4049        16/50   10:18       31:59
113   John Allen             M5059         6/10   10:19       32:01
114   Linda Fuhrman          F5059         4/27   10:19       32:02
115   Bill Hollar            M5059         7/10   10:20       32:05
116   Heather Owen           F3039        15/46   10:25       32:22
117   Haley Thompson         F2029        18/32   10:25       32:22
118   Karla Thompson         F5059         5/27   10:26       32:23
119   Jill Jantzen           F3039        16/46   10:34       32:48
120   Jacob Cain             M0110         6/13   10:35       32:53
121   Julie Timm             F3039        17/46   10:38       33:00
122   Diane Hammel           F5059         6/27   10:38       33:02
123   Heidi Kennedy          F3039        18/46   10:43       33:15
124   Grace Douglas          F0110         3/11   10:45       33:23
125   Rachel Douglas         F3039        19/46   10:45       33:24
126   Carla Anderson         F4049        17/50   10:54       33:49
127   Stacy Warneke          F4049        18/50   10:56       33:57
128   Emily Hoel             F2029        19/32   10:58       34:02
129   Pam Gorman             F4049        19/50   11:03       34:20
130   Tracy Hardyman         F4049        20/50   11:04       34:20
131   Heather Walsh          F3039        20/46   11:05       34:25
132   Melissa Mathias        F2029        20/32   11:10       34:41
133   Jody Wagner            F3039        21/46   11:15       34:55
134   Lori Ricter            F4049        21/50   11:18       35:06
135   Mary Benson            F2029        21/32   11:18       35:06
136   Fallon Schmiedeberg    F2029        22/32   11:19       35:09
137   Leanne Zaske           F4049        22/50   11:24       35:23
138   Michael Horsman        M5059         8/10   11:24       35:25
139   Nicole Horsman         F2029        23/32   11:25       35:26
140   Ben Bogard             M1619          5/8   11:26       35:30
141   Miranda Schneider      F2029        24/32   11:27       35:32
142   Luke Runge             M1115        12/19   11:28       35:36
143   Rollie Van Wyhe        M3039         8/12   11:28       35:36
144   Janelle Stahl          F3039        22/46   11:34       35:55
145   Pat Stahl              M3039         9/12   11:34       35:56
146   Connie Bogard          F5059         7/27   11:39       36:12
147   Pat Liffrig            F5059         8/27   11:45       36:29
148   Sarah Johnson          F3039        23/46   11:45       36:30
149   Matt McMartin          M2029          8/8   11:47       36:36
150   Patty Gjelhaug         F4049        23/50   11:52       36:52
151   Keith Hoaglund         M4049        12/20   11:53       36:53
152   Lisa Hollar            F5059         9/27   11:53       36:54
153   Melissa Schreader      F3039        24/46   11:56       37:05
154   Avery Heldt            F1115         8/20   12:02       37:22
155   Lisa Hofschulte        F4049        24/50   12:03       37:25
156   Ethan Dale             M0110         7/13   12:04       37:28
157   Cal Svestka            M0110         8/13   12:05       37:30
158   Keagan Bailey          M1115        13/19   12:06       37:35
159   Rebecca Roesler        F3039        25/46   12:12       37:54
160   Lauren Wangsness       F0110         4/11   12:13       37:57
161   Victoria Toft          F1115         9/20   12:20       38:19
162   Luc Carpio             M0110         9/13   12:30       38:48
163   Sarah Aug              F2029        25/32   12:30       38:50
164   Andy Bogard            M1115        14/19   12:32       38:55
165   Allegra Hoppe          F1115        10/20   12:32       38:55
166   Rowan Hoppe            M0110        10/13   12:32       38:57
167   Jennie Barker          F3039        26/46   12:33       38:58
168   Kelly Griffith         F4049        25/50   12:33       38:59
169   Ashlynn Taft           F1115        11/20   12:37       39:12
170   Amy Mentes             F2029        26/32   12:38       39:13
171   Jessica Lochner        F3039        27/46   12:42       39:25
172   Mary Shelton           F4049        26/50   12:43       39:30
173   Wendy Rollie           F5059        10/27   12:44       39:32
174   Wendell Zwart          M60UP          1/7   12:47       39:42
175   Schanelle Hansen       F3039        28/46   12:53       40:01
176   Sharon Mueller         F60UP         1/11   12:53       40:02
177   Mary Post              F3039        29/46   12:54       40:03
178   Craig Hoppe            M4049        13/20   12:56       40:09
179   Ian McDonough          M1115        15/19   13:00       40:22
180   Amber Mehrkens         F3039        30/46   13:07       40:44
181   Nate Richardson        M3039        10/12   13:13       41:03
182   Megan Horsman          F2029        27/32   13:13       41:04
183   Caden Hoppe            M0110        11/13   13:17       41:16
184   Ethan Ellefson         M1619          6/8   13:17       41:17
185   Carla Postma           F3039        31/46   13:27       41:47
186   Zachary Cain           M1115        16/19   13:38       42:20
187   Matthew Cain           M0110        12/13   13:38       42:20
188   Chris Postma           M4049        14/20   13:40       42:27
189   April Bailey           F4049        27/50   13:53       43:07
190   Brian Foster           M4049        15/20   13:55       43:15
191   Shari Chamberlain      F5059        11/27   13:57       43:21
192   Pat Friedrich          F5059        12/27   14:04       43:42
193   Jade Douglas           F1115        12/20   14:07       43:49
194   Leah Douglas           F4049        28/50   14:08       43:54
195   Jackie Biester         F4049        29/50   14:18       44:26
196   Kari Toft              F4049        30/50   14:34       45:15
197   Arlena Schmidt         F1115        13/20   14:36       45:21
198   Dan Toft               M4049        16/20   14:37       45:22
199   Sue Foster             F4049        31/50   14:37       45:23
200   Michele Ellefson       F3039        32/46   14:39       45:30
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201   Jeanne Rasmussen       F3039        33/46   14:39       45:30
202   Emma Karls             F1115        14/20   14:40       45:34
203   Jessi Morgan           F60UP         2/11   14:57       46:25
204   Matthew Heldt          F1115        15/20   14:57       46:27
205   Noelle Douglas         F0110         5/11   15:07       46:56
206   Jen Sorum              F4049        32/50   15:07       46:56
207   Julie Horkey           F4049        33/50   15:07       46:57
208   Tracy Barsness         F4049        34/50   15:07       46:58
209   Jeremy Douglas         M3039        11/12   15:08       46:59
210   Kim Aarsvold           F5059        13/27   15:09       47:02
211   Jen Dole               F3039        34/46   15:09       47:03
212   Jordyn Breaten         F1115        16/20   15:10       47:06
213   Caitlin Schartau       F1115        17/20   15:11       47:08
214   Cindy Karls            F4049        35/50   15:15       47:20
215   Shannon Heldt          M4049        17/20   15:15       47:21
216   Lezli Weis             F2029        28/32   15:16       47:24
217   Angie Alberts          F3039        35/46   15:16       47:24
218   Patrick Karls          M4049        18/20   15:19       47:34
219   David Lohmann          M60UP          2/7   15:20       47:38
220   Coltan Runge           M1619          7/8   15:31       48:12
221   Virginia Budensiek     F4049        36/50   15:42       48:45
222   Heidi Zunker           F2029        29/32   15:54       49:24
223   Rod Lanners            M60UP          3/7   15:55       49:25
224   Kyle Ziegler           M1115        17/19   15:55       49:27
225   John Theel             M60UP          4/7   15:57       49:31
226   Romell Friary          F5059        14/27   15:57       49:31
227   Sam Heeren             F1619          4/8   16:04       49:55
228   Kim Heeren             F4049        37/50   16:04       49:55
229   Morgan Koschmeder      F1619          5/8   16:04       49:55
230   Nikki Heeren           F1619          6/8   16:04       49:55
231   Jane Burkhardt         F4049        38/50   16:05       49:59
232   Travis Dail            M4049        19/20   16:07       50:03
233   Jodie Dail             F4049        39/50   16:07       50:04
234   Amy Hayward            F5059        15/27   16:07       50:04
235   Karen Rehling          F5059        16/27   16:20       50:43
236   Barb McNamara          F5059        17/27   16:20       50:43
237   Kris Dickinson         F3039        36/46   16:20       50:44
238   Linda Hyde             F60UP         3/11   16:25       50:59
239   Gabbie Tilford         F1115        18/20   16:26       51:01
240   Jen Tilford            F3039        37/46   16:26       51:02
241   Bernice Jenson         F60UP         4/11   16:29       51:12
242   Brenda Hvitved         F4049        40/50   16:37       51:35
243   Adam Hvitved           M1115        18/19   16:37       51:36
244   Amy Duncomb            F3039        38/46   16:40       51:46
245   Barbara Hoppe          F4049        41/50   16:53       52:26
246   Mindy Woodward         F3039        39/46   17:12       53:26
247   Jennifer Stofferahn    F3039        40/46   17:12       53:26
248   Stacy Boysen           F3039        41/46   17:12       53:27
249   Donna Hoehne           F5059        18/27   17:16       53:38
250   Jessica Hoehne         F3039        42/46   17:16       53:38
251   Nicholas Cain          M1115        19/19   17:35       54:36
252   Andre Ringle           M1619          8/8   17:35       54:36
253   Sue Ziebell            F2029        30/32   17:44       55:03
254   Jennifer Ziebell       F60UP         5/11   17:44       55:04
255   Brynne Kelley          F0110         6/11   17:44       55:06
256   Morgan Van Houten      F0110         7/11   17:50       55:23
257   Sydney Andrist         F1115        19/20   17:50       55:23
258   Bella Mehrkens         F0110         8/11   18:01       55:56
259   Kjersti Manty          F3039        43/46   18:13       56:35
260   Casey Heser            F2029        31/32   18:15       56:42
261   Barb Van Zanten        F60UP         6/11   18:15       56:42
262   Sheri French           F5059        19/27   18:17       56:48
263   Mike Corrigan          M60UP          5/7   18:17       56:48
264   Heidi Hamlin           F5059        20/27   18:19       56:54
265   Carol Allen            F5059        21/27   18:21       57:00
266   Cindy Palm             F5059        22/27   18:24       57:09
267   Jenessa Hill           F3039        44/46   18:24       57:10
268   Bonita Hofschulte      F60UP         7/11   18:25       57:11
269   Sally Evans            F4049        42/50   18:25       57:11
270   Teresa Hofschulte      F4049        43/50   18:32       57:32
271   Diane Benson           F4049        44/50   18:32       57:33
272   Diane Webb             F60UP         8/11   18:35       57:42
273   Yvonne Taylor          F5059        23/27   18:35       57:43
274   Brian Weis             M5059         9/10   18:40       57:59
275   Joanne Judge Dietz     F5059        24/27   18:40       57:59
276   Chris Dietz            M5059        10/10   18:40       58:00
277   Glenn Weeks            M60UP          6/7   18:42       58:03
278   Nate Carpio            M0110        13/13   18:48       58:24
279   Samantha Carpio        F4049        45/50   18:48       58:24
280   Sharon Stucky          F4049        46/50   19:15       59:48
281   Levi Floren            M3039        12/12   19:15       59:49
282   Lindsey Landon         F1115        20/20   19:16       59:52
283   Colleen Landon         F4049        47/50   19:16       59:52
284   Caitlyn Swartwood      F0110         9/11   19:18       59:57
285   Sara Swartwood         F3039        45/46   19:19       59:59
286   Natalie Walter         F1619          7/8   19:24            
287   Betsy Owen             F60UP         9/11   19:25            
288   Jennifer Walter        F4049        48/50   19:32            
289   Jen Kulish             F2029        32/32   19:56            
290   Kelsey Duncomb         F1619          8/8   19:56            
291   Dean Foster            M60UP          7/7   19:56            
292   Adria Stahl            F0110        10/11   19:59            
293   Terri Van Wyhe         F5059        25/27   20:25            
294   Kim Washa              F5059        26/27   20:25            
295   Belinda Krenik         F5059        27/27   20:48            
296   Carolyn Blankenship    F60UP        10/11   20:48            
297   Taylor Hauas           F0110        11/11   21:00            
298   Candi Barr             F4049        49/50   21:01            
299   Jeff Barr              M4049        20/20   21:01            
300   Ranae Rohe             F3039        46/46   22:18            
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301   Mary Rohe              F60UP        11/11   22:18            
302   Raquel Johnson         F4049        50/50   22:18            
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